 HG Genuine
 1of8
1250Mbps SFP Transceiver
MXP-248S
Features:
z Operating data rate
1250Mbps
z Industry standard

1250Mbps SFP Transceiver
MXP-248S
Ordering Information:
Digital Transceiver Module Denominate Rule
 MXP   X1X2  X3  X4  X5  X6
Laser Type:
D:DFB;   F:F-P(omit);  V:VCSEL(omit)
Transmit Distance :
S:  short distance ;
M: middle distance ;
L:  long distance
Operating Wavelength :
3：1310nm；  5：1550nm
8：850nm；   C：CWDM
Operating Rate:
03：155Mb/s     12：622Mb/s
24：1.25Gb/s     48: 2.5Gb/s
SFP Module Operating Temperature :
C: 0℃～+70℃(omit)；
E:-10℃~+70℃；I:-40℃～+85℃
Statement: